MELa

BID TABULATION

Description: Service Vehicles

IFB Nos.: 71253A

Bid Solicitation:
Date: 6/22/17

1 Nos.: Various

Bid Open:
Date: 7/18/17

BIDDER:

Willowbrook Ford

Willowbrook Ford
Alternate 1

Terry's Ford

Terry's Ford Alternate 1

Terry's Ford Alternate 2

Terry's Ford Alternate 3

Roesche Ford

Line |Qty. Item Description

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price Total

Unit

Price Total

Unit Price

Total

$1,603,760.94

$114,279.26

$1,687,809.00

$1,677,900.00

$1,709,833.00

$1,673,124.00

$1,602,307.00

Total Price

$1,603,760.94

Total Price

[Total Price

$1,687,809.00)

Total Price

$1,677,900.00

Total Price

$1,709,833.00

Totar
Price

$1,673,124.00)

Totar
Price

$1,602,307.00)

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only, a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.




