Metra Bid Tabulation																	
Description: Service Vehicles IFB Nos.: 71253A						Bid Solicitation: Date: 6/22/17						Bid Open: Date: 7/18/17					
BIDDER:				Willowbrook Ford		Willowbrook Ford Alternate 1		Terry's Ford		Terry's Ford Alternate 1		Terry's Ford Alternate 2		Terry's Ford Alternate 3		Roesche Ford	
Line Qty.		Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1				\$1,603,760.94		\$114,279.26		\$1,687,809.00		\$1,677,900.00		\$1,709,833.00		\$1,673,124.00		\$1,602,307.00	
2																	
3																	
4																	
5																	
6																	
7																	
8																	
9																	
10																	
		Total Price	\$1,603,760.94	Total Price		Total Price	\$1,687,809.00	Total Price	\$1,677,900.00	Total Price		Total Price	\$1,673,124.00	Total Price	\$1,602,307.00		